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(col 1) {col 2) {col 3) (col 4) {col 5) {col 6) {col 7) {col 8)
Original Revenues | Original Maximum | YTD Net || % Change [| Remaining |} Remaining
Budget Allowed | Budget Fori Transfer |Transfers tojof Transfers| Allowable || Allowable
NJAC - 6A: | 10% Calc Amount I {from} YTD Balance {|Balance To
234133y | From
(e 4/30/2021 |
Line Budget Category Account | Data || Data | Colf+Col2§ Col3* 1 | +or-Data| Col5/Col3 | CoM+Col5 || Col4-Col5 |
03200 TOTAL REGULAR PROGRAMS - INSTRUCTION T1-13XX-100-XXX 7,765,887 10,270 7,778,156 777 618 (85,912} -1.10% 691,704 863,527
40300 11160  Total Special Education - Instruction, Total Basic 11-2X¢-100-XXX 4,863,147 15,268 4,878,415 487,842 93,825 1.92% 581,666 384,017
12160 40580  Skilis/Remedial — [nstruct., Total Bilingual Education — 11-000-216, 217
41080 Instruction, Total Undistributed Expend — Speech, OT,, Total
Undist. Expend. — Other Supp. Serv
15180 TOTAL VOCATIONAL PROGRAMS 11-3XX-100-XXX 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0
17100 17600  Total School-Sponsored Co/Extra Curricut, Total 11-4XX-X00-XXX 039,909 9,980 949,860 94,089 (50,2703 -8,29% 44,719 145,259
19620 20620  School-Sponsored Athletics — Instr, Total Before/After School
21620 22620  Programs, Total Summer School, Total Instructional
23620 25100  Alternative Educatio, Total Other Supplemental/At-Risk
Program, Totat Other Alternative Education Progra, Total Other
instructional Programs - [ns
27100 Total Community Services Programs/Operat 11-800-330-XXX 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 4 0
29180 Total Undistributed Expenditures - Instr 11-000-100-XXX 1,595,303 2,035 1,597,338 159,734 {29,622) -1.85% 130,112 189,355
29680 30620  Total Undistributed Expenditures — Atten, Total Undistributed ~ 11-000-211, 213, 2,507,666 3,169 2,510,835 251,084 (20,264) -0.81% 230,81¢ 271,348
41660 42200  Expenditures — Healt, Total Undist. Expend. - Guidance, Totai 218, 219, 222
43620 Undist. Expend. — Child Study Team, Total Undist. Expend. -
Edu. Media Serv.
43200 44180  Total Undist. Expend. — improvement of {, Total Undist. 11-000-221, 223 843,858 1,579 845,437 84,544 {7,000) -0.83% 77,544 91,544
Expend. — Instructional St
45300 Support Serv. - General Admin 11-000-230-XXX 565,832 15,106 580,938 58,094 64,689 11.14% 122,783 {6,598)
46160 Support Serv, - School Admin 11-000-240-XXX §32,508 5,021 937,529 93,753 (1,685} -0.18% 92,058 95,448
47200 47620  Total Undist. Expend. — Central Services, Total Undist. 11-000-25X-XXX 457 617 0 457 617 45,762 12,667 2.77% 58,429 33,0904
Expend. - Admin. Info. Tec
51120 Total Undist. Expend. - Oper. & Maint. O 11-000-28X-XXX 1,869,080 6,688 1,875,768 187,577 (23,264} -1.24% 164,313 210,841
52480 Total Undist. Expend. — Student Transpor 11-000-270-XXX 803,154 11,348 814,501 81,450 (113,484 -13.93% {32,034) 194,935
71280 TOTAL PERSONNEL SERVICES —-EMPLOYEE KKK AKAKAZKX 5,291,042 10,478 5,301,520 530,152 (42,082} -0.79% 488,100 572,204
72020 Total Undistribited Expenditures — Food 11-000-310-XXX 0 0 0 ] 0 0.00% 0 o
7212072122  Transfer of Properly Sale Proceeds Res., Transfer of Property  11-000-520-934 1] 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0
Sale Proceeds CDL
72160 Increase in Sale/Lease-back Reserve 10-605 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 G
72180 Interest Earned on Maintenance Reserve 10-606 0 D 0 0 1] 0.00% 0 0
72200 Increase in Maintenance Reserve 10-606 4] 0 0 0] 0 0.00% 0 0
72220 Increase in Current Expense Emergency Re 10-607 0 0 0 0 4] 0.00% 0 0
72240 72245  interest Earned on Current Exp. Emergenc, Increase in Bus 10-607 0 0 a 1] 0 0.00% 0 0
72246 72247  Adv. Res. for Fuel Costs, Increase in IMPACT Aid Reserve
{General), Increase in IMPACT Aid Reserve (Capital)
72260 TOTAL GENERAL CURRENT EXPENSE 28,435,003 90,941 28,525,945 2,852,504 (202,382} -0.71% 2,650,212 3,054,977




District: | Boonton Board of Education \ Monthly Transfer Report NJ Page 2 of 2
Month / Year: | Apr 30, 2021 | 05/20/21
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Original || Revenues | Original || Maximum | YTD Net (| % Change { Remaining |[Remaining
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NJAC - 6A: || 10% Calc || Amount I (from) YTD Balance | Balance To
23A-13.3(d) Wﬂ] From
Line Budget Category Account | Data | Data | Coli+Col2] Col3* .1 | +or- Data | Col5/Col3 | Col4+Col5 || Col4-Col5 |
75880 TOTAL EQUIPMENT 12-KXHXAKK-73X 0 9,880 9,990 989 20,393 204.13% 21,392 {19.394)
76260 Total Facilities Acquisition and Constru 12-000-4XX-XXX 638,822 0 638,822 63,882 498,803 77.77% 560,686  (432,921)
76320 Capital Reserve - Transfer to Capital Pr 12-000-4XX-931 4] 0 G 0 0 0.00% 0 0
76340 Capital Reserve — Transfer to Debt Servi 12-000-4XX-933 ¢ 0 0 ] 0 0.00% 0 0
76360 Increase in Capital Reserve 10-604 0 0 0 0 0 0.06% 0 0
76380 76385  Interest Deposit to Capital Reserve, IMPACT Aid Reserve 10-604 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0
(Cap) Tr to Gap Proj
76400 TOTAL CAPITAL QUTLAY 638,822 9,990 648,812 64.881% 517,196 79.71% 582,077 (452,315}
83080 TOTAL SPECIAL SCHOCLS 3 3200C-XXX-XXX 0 0 0 0 ] 0.00% 0 0
84000 84005  Transfer of Funds to Charter Schools, Transfer of Funds to 10-000-100-56X 122,105 0 122,105 12,211 0] 0.00% 12,211 12,211
Renaiss Schools
84020 General Fund Contrib. to Schoot-based Bu 10-000-520-930 0 0 0 a 0 0.00% 0 Q
84060 GENERAL FUND GRAND TOTAL 29,185,930 100,831 29,286,861 2,929,686 314,814 1.07% 3,244,500 2,614,872

%,

School Busifiess Administrator Signature

{or




Transfers by Transfer Number

Start date
TR#

2438 04/09/21
2442 o4m2i21
2496 04112721
2504 04/12/21
2444 04113721
2491 04/15/21
2455  04/21/21
2497  04/30/21
2498  04/30/21
2500 04/30/21
2502 04/30/21

41172021

Boonton Board of Education

End date 4/30/2021

Page1of2
05/20/21 09:50

[ Transfer Description ||

Amount ||

To Account

I From Account \

:Band
:Home instr sve

‘Req maint supp

:LPA payment
:Prom magician

:Med waste pickup

:MS enrichment
:Police for tree wark
Art supp

Travel

Subs

1,820.23
1,600.00
62.68
52.84
3,660.00
200.00
273.78
273.78
273.78
150.00
250.00
191.13
230.21
20.00
400.00
517.19
8.75
375.00
132.00
121.00
99.G60
1,749.00
125.00
272.00
375.00
132.00
200.00
200.00
450.00
1,400.00
2.40

11-190-100-610-04-99-20
11-160-100-320-02-00-00
11-000-261-610-01-00-00
11-000-261-610-04-00-00
12-000-400-721-09-00-72
11-401-100-500-04-00-00
11-000-213-420-01-00-00
11-000-213-420-02-00-00
11-000-213-500-04-00-00

11-180-100-610-62-00-31
11-000-263-300-09-00-00
11-190-100-610-04-99-20
11-240-100-580-01-G0-00
11-000-217-106-01-00-99
11-204-100-101-01-00-99
11-213-100-101-01-00-99
11-213-100-101-02-00-99
11-213-100-101-04-00-89
1%-213-100-106-02-00-99
11-213-100-106-04-00-99

INSTR SUPP BHS ART/PHOTO
HOME INSTR PROF SVC JHS
REQMAINT SUPP 858
REQMAINT SUPP BHS

LEASE PURCH PRIN 525K MAINT
COCURRIC PURCH SVC BHS
NURSE REP-MAINT SS5

NURSE REP-MAINT JHS

NURSE SVC CTHER BHS

INSTR SUPP JHS ENRICH
GROUNDS MAINT PURCH SVC
INSTR SUPP BHS ART/PHCTO
ESL/BILINGUAL TRAVEL SSS
EXTRACRD SAL 1:1 SUB SSS
£ELD SAL TEACH SS SUBS
RESRC SAL TEACH S8S §UBS
RESRC SAL TEACH JHS SUBS
RESRC SAL TEACH BHS SUBS
RESRC SAL AIDE JHS SUBS
RESRC SAL AIDE BHS SUBS

11-190-100-500-04-00-33
11-190-100-800-04-00-00
11-000-261-890-08-006-00
11-000-261-890-05-00-00
11-140-100-111-04-00-87
11-401-100-600-02-00-Q0
11-000-213-580-02-00-00
11-000-213-580-04-00-00
11-000-213-600-02-00-00
11-000-213-600-04-00-00
11-180-100-420-07-00-00
11-600-263-610-01-00-00
11-190-100-800-04-00-41

11-240-100-610-02-ES-00

11-000-217-320-01-00-00
11-204-100-101-02-00-99
11-204-1060-106-02-00-99
11-212-100-101-02-00-99
11-212-100-101-04-00-99
11-212-100-106-04-00-99
11-212-100-8610-01-00-00

GATEWAY OTHER SVC
INSTR OTHER BHS
REQMAINT MISC DIST
REQMAINT MISC DIST
GR 8-12 STIP LUNCH
COCURRIC SUPP JHS

NURSE TRAVEL JHS

NURSE TRAVEL BHS

NURSE SUPPLIES JHS
NURSE SUPPLIES BHS

INSTR CLEAN-MAINT-REP
GROUNDS SUPP 35S

INSTR OTHER BHS CRIMJUST
ESL BILINGUAL SUPPLY-ES

EXTRAORD PROF SVC 558
LLD SAL TEACH JHS SUBS
LLD SAL AIDE JHS SUBS
MD SAL TEACH JHS SUBS
MD SAL TEACH BHS SUBS
MD SAL AIDE BHS SUBS
MD SUPP S58
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To Account

|| From Account !

Start date  4/1/2021 End date 4/30/2021

TR# [ Transfer Description || Amount ||

2502 04/30/21 :Subs 100.00 e e e -
13.60 c o

2503 04/30/21 :Sal and subs 169.00 11-130-100-101-02-00-99

980.00 11-140-100-110-04-00-34
130.00 11-140-100-111-04-00-00

GR 6-8 SAL TEACH JHS SUB
SAL GR 8-12 AP HOURS
GR 9-12 STIP OTHER

11-216-100-101-01-00-99
11-216-100-106-01-00-99
11-140-100-111-04-00-97
11-140-100-111-04-00-¢7
14-140-100-111-04-00-87

PREKDIS FT SAL TEACH SUB
PREKDIS FT SAL AIDE SUBS
GR 9-12 STIP LUNCH
GR 9-12 STIP LUNCH
GR 8-12 STIP LUNCH




